
2024 U16 Boys SC - Division 2
15 - 18 Sep 2024

Gympie

Appointment Sheet - 15 September 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 15 Sep 2024 08:00 Pool C, Pool A Grass 2
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Warwick Royal Blue Red Light Blue Green
Bundaberg Red Red Red Green

Umpires NYQVIST Aaron (AUS) WHITTAKER Romy (AUS)
Reserve Umpire BRYANT Max (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges LANE Amy (AUS)
Technical Officer DOYLE Tracey (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
3 15 Sep 2024 08:00 Pool B Grass 3
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Sunshine Coast 1 Gold Gold Black Red
Townsville Blue Blue Yellow Green

Umpires TAYLOR-MULLER Jarred (AUS) PAGANONI Amali (AUS)
Reserve Umpire SHAWYER Nicholas (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges LEE Daniel (AUS)
Technical Officer BARNARD Vicki (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
5 15 Sep 2024 09:20 Pool D, Pool A Grass 2
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Ipswich Green Green Green Orange
Sunshine Coast 2 Black Gold Gold Orange

Umpires BRYANT Max (AUS) HOLLIST Chelsea (AUS)
Reserve Umpire NYQVIST Aaron (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges CURRAN-SMITH Sarah (AUS)
Technical Officer RAPISARDI Sharene (AUS)

Tournament Director
FISHER Sonya (AUS)
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2024 U16 Boys SC - Division 2
15 - 18 Sep 2024

Gympie

Appointment Sheet - 15 September 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
6 15 Sep 2024 09:20 Pool B Grass 3
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Toowoomba 2 Light Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Red
Gympie Gold Royal Blue Yellow Pink
Umpires SHAWYER Nicholas (AUS) GREER Charles (AUS)

Reserve Umpire PAGANONI Amali (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WESTON Amy (AUS)

Technical Officer PAGANONI Anita (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
9 15 Sep 2024 12:00 Pool A Grass 2
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Bundaberg Red Red Red Green
Redlands Maroon Navy Lime Green Orange
Umpires PUTSCHER Samuel (AUS) ZIMMERLE Claire (AUS)

Reserve Umpire GREER Charles (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PAGANONI Anita (AUS) CURRAN-SMITH Sarah (AUS)

Technical Officer GREEN Angela (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 15 Sep 2024 13:20 Pool A Grass 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Ipswich Green Green Gold Orange
Warwick Royal Blue Red Royal Blue Sky Blue
Umpires BOBART Declan (AUS) GREER Charles (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HOLLIST Chelsea (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges NOWLAN Leisa (AUS)

Technical Officer RAPISARDI Sharene (AUS)

Tournament Director
FISHER Sonya (AUS)
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2024 U16 Boys SC - Division 2
15 - 18 Sep 2024

Gympie

Appointment Sheet - 15 September 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 15 Sep 2024 16:00 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Townsville Blue Blue Blue Green

Toowoomba 2 Light Blue Royal Blue Yellow Red
Umpires SHAWYER Nicholas (AUS) WATTS Michelle (AUS)

Reserve Umpire PUTSCHER Samuel (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges CORNEY Rosie (AUS) LANE Amy (AUS)

Technical Officer PAGANONI Anita (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 15 Sep 2024 16:00 Pool D, Pool A Grass 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Redlands Maroon Navy Lime Green Teal

Sunshine Coast 2 Black Gold Black White
Umpires BRYANT Max (AUS) HOLLIST Chelsea (AUS)

Reserve Umpire TAYLOR-MULLER Jarred (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges LEE Katelin (AUS) CURRAN-SMITH Sarah (AUS)

Technical Officer DOYLE Tracey (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 15 Sep 2024 17:20 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Gympie 0 Royal Blue Royal Blue Pink

Sunshine Coast 1 Gold Gold Gold Red
Umpires PAGANONI Amali (AUS) NYQVIST Aaron (AUS)

Reserve Umpire KURA Helen (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges LEIGHTON Geoff (AUS) LOGAN Johanna (AUS)

Technical Officer GREEN Rowan (AUS)
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Tournament Director
FISHER Sonya (AUS)
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